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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 2,00/55/18.25 4,50/52   449,44 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schasny Nikita RTSOP   -14 M 2,25/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   680,85 
2   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 3,50/37 0,50/55/14.25   521,28 
3   Engelhardt Moritz IWWC   -14 M 3,50/37 0,00/37   14,89 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Trubskaya Valeryia RTSOP   -17 F 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   750,00 
2   Valuiskaya Lizaveta RTSOP   -17 F 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   636,36 
3   Charnyshova Luiza RTSOP   -17 F 2,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   625,00 
4   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   500,00 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -17 F 1,50/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   477,27 
6   Lahunova Anastasia RTSOP   -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 4,00/49   352,27 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni RTSOP   -17 M 5,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   745,10 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RTSOP   -17 M 3,50/58/16.00 3,50/58/13.00   656,86 
3   Petrenko Stefan RTSOP   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   637,25 
4   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/14.25   627,45 
5   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 1,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/14.25   607,84 
6   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 4,00/58/18.25 3,50/52   313,73 
7   Minhaliou Aliaksandr RTSOP   -17 M 3,50/58/18.25 4,25/55/18.25   303,92 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   Ope F 5,25/55/13.00   540,70 
2   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   465,12 
3   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/14.25   465,12 
4   Khatkouskaya Alena RTSOP   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00   441,86 

Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   714,29 
2   Antonau Anton *NOV   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   591,84 
3   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/16.00   183,67 
4   Necas Jan DOL   Ope M 3,00/37 1,00/37   7,65 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 900 2220   337,39 
2   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 1240 1240   188,45 
3   Mezlova Andrea DOL   -14 F 0 0    
3   Ticha Nikola DOL   -14 F 0    
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Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schasny Nikita RTSOP   -14 M 3490 4310   535,40 
2   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 2580 3170   393,79 
3   Miller Tiger WSN   -14 M 660 1240   154,04 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza RTSOP   -17 F 4660 5490   627,43 
2   Valuiskaya Lizaveta RTSOP   -17 F 3920 4250   485,71 
3   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 3560 4020   459,43 
4   Trubskaya Valeryia RTSOP   -17 F 2970 3070   350,86 
5   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -17 F 2720 1080   310,86 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Petrenko Stefan RTSOP   -17 M 5790 5650   550,90 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RTSOP   -17 M 5590 5590   531,87 
3   Minhaliou Aliaksandr RTSOP   -17 M 4070 4120   392,01 
4   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -17 M 3250 3250   309,23 
5   Liasnoi Arseni RTSOP   -17 M 3110 3070   295,91 
6   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 0 1410   134,16 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Khatkouskaya Alena RTSOP   Ope F 4720 5070   590,91 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   Ope F 4830 2580   562,94 
3   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 4180 2500   487,18 

Open Men Tricks Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton *NOV   Ope M 8310 5980   711,47 
2   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 5840 7730   661,82 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 12,2m 12,0m   196,23 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 37,9m 38,0m   833,33 
2   Schasny Nikita RTSOP   -14 M 0,00m 18,0m   238,10 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza RTSOP   -17 F 34,7m 34,1m   732,80 
2   Valuiskaya Lizaveta RTSOP   -17 F 28,3m 27,3m   563,49 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

3   Trubskaya Valeryia RTSOP   -17 F 25,0m 26,3m   510,58 
4   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -17 F 22,3m 25,3m   484,13 
5   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 15,1m 14,8m   214,29 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Petrenko Stefan RTSOP   -17 M 39,4m 39,4m   678,98 
2   Liasnoi Arseni RTSOP   -17 M 38,7m 39,0m   669,75 
3   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 38,4m 36,2m   655,89 
4   Harbachuk Viktar RTSOP   -17 M 35,2m 37,1m   625,87 
5   Marek Petr VLS   -17 M 33,5m 32,4m   542,73 
6   Minhaliou Aliaksandr RTSOP   -17 M 23,2m 21,2m   304,85 

Open Ladies Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Khatkouskaya Alena RTSOP   Ope F 34,3m 35,2m   543,28 
2   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 28,3m 27,6m   337,31 

Open Men Jump Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 46,2m 53,3m   661,21 
2   Antonau Anton *NOV   Ope M 41,8m 31,3m   392,52 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   -14 F 449,44  337,39  196,23  983,06 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 521,28  393,79  833,33  1748,40 
2   Schasny Nikita RTSOP   -14 M 680,85  535,40  238,10  1454,35 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza RTSOP   -17 F 625,00  627,43  732,80  1985,23 
2   Valuiskaya Lizaveta RTSOP   -17 F 636,36  485,71  563,49  1685,56 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia RTSOP   -17 F 750,00  350,86  510,58  1611,44 
4   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -17 F 477,27  310,86  484,13  1272,26 
5   Starkova Isabela WSN   -17 F 500,00  459,43  214,29  1173,72 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Petrenko Stefan RTSOP   -17 M 637,25  550,90  678,98  1867,13 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RTSOP   -17 M 656,86  531,87  625,87  1814,60 
3   Liasnoi Arseni RTSOP   -17 M 745,10  295,91  669,75  1710,76 
4   Masar Adam KVLPI   -17 M 607,84  134,16  655,89  1397,89 
5   Minhaliou Aliaksandr RTSOP   -17 M 303,92  392,01  304,85  1000,78 
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Open Ladies Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Khatkouskaya Alena RTSOP   Ope F 441,86  590,91  543,28  1576,05 
2   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 465,12  487,18  337,31  1289,61 

Open Men Overall Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek IBA   Ope M 714,29  661,82  661,21  2037,32 
2   Antonau Anton *NOV   Ope M 591,84  711,47  392,52  1695,83 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Engelhardt Volker IWWC   45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   618,18 

Chief Judge
Kemlink David

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Binder Iva


